
Calling in ‘The One’
Coach Training Schedule 2022

Dates and times are listed in Pacific Time: Schedule subject to change.
All Classrooms are with Katherine Woodward Thomas, M.A., MFT.

All Optional Friday Support Calls are with Mentor Coaches. 

Private 20-minute CLC Mentor Coach Meetings begin on July 5, 
2022 and run through July 12, 2022 (to be scheduled individually)

Wednesday July 13, 2022 - Sunday, July 17, 2022
Virtual Live Event via Zoom
9:00 am to 5:00 pm PT Daily
*Please reserve this time although you may be released earlier.

First Collaborative Learning Circle Meeting takes place the week 
of July 18, 2022 (to be scheduled)

Peer-to-Peer Coaching Assignments are given the week of July 18, 
2022 (to be scheduled)

Tuesday, July 19, 2022
Optional Live Event Debrief with Katherine & Mentor Coaches
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT



Ca
lli

ng
 in

 ‘T
he

 O
ne

’C
oa

ch
 T

ra
in

in
g 

Sc
he

du
le

 2
0

22
Tuesday, July 26, 2022
Live Classroom Call with Katherine - Modern Love: A Cultural Overview
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT
*NOTE: Complete Peer Coaching Introductory Session
 
Friday, July 29, 2022
Optional Group Coaching Calls with Mentor Coaches
10:00 am – 11:00 am PT
 
Tuesday, August 2, 2022
Live Classroom Call with Katherine - Destination Happy Healthy Love
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT
*NOTE: Complete Peer Coaching Session 1
 
Friday, August 5, 2022
Optional Group Coaching Calls with Mentor Coaches
10:00 am – 11:00 am PT
 
 Tuesday, August 9, 2022
Live Classroom Call with Katherine - Creating the Container  
for Transformation
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT    
*NOTE: Complete Peer Coaching Session 2 
 
Friday, August 12, 2022
Optional Group Coaching Calls with Mentor Coaches
10:00 am – 11:00 am PT
 
Tuesday, August 16, 2022
Live Classroom Call with Katherine - Understanding Your  
Own Counter-Transference 
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT   
*NOTE: Complete Peer Coaching Session 3
 
Friday, August 19, 2022
Optional Group Coaching Calls with Mentor Coaches
10:00 am – 11:00 am PT
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Tuesday, August 23, 2022
Live Classroom Call with Katherine -  Practicum Overview 
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT   
 *NOTE: Complete Peer Coaching Session 4
 
Friday, August 26, 2022
Optional Group Coaching Calls with Mentor Coaches
10:00 am – 11:00 am PT
 
Tuesday, August 30, 2022
Live Classroom Call with Katherine - Working with Difficult  
Personalities
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT   
*NOTE: Complete Peer Coaching Session 5
  
Friday, September 2, 2022
Optional Group Coaching Calls with Mentor Coaches
10:00 am – 11:00 am PT
 
Tuesday, September 6, 2022
Live Classroom Call with Katherine - Overcoming Co-Dependence  
& Love Addiction
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT    
*NOTE: Complete Peer Coaching Session 6
  
Friday, September 9, 2022
Optional Group Coaching Calls with Mentor Coaches
10:00 am – 11:00 am PT
 
Tuesday, September 13, 2022
Live Classroom Call with Katherine - Ethics & Integrity in Coaching
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT   
 *NOTE: Complete Peer Coaching Session 7
  
Friday, September 16, 2022
Optional Group Coaching Calls with Mentor Coaches
10:00 am – 11:00 am PT
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Tuesday, September 20, 2022
Live Classroom Call with Katherine -  TYA Workshop with Katherine
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT    
  
Friday, September 23, 2022
Optional Group Coaching Calls with Mentor Coaches
10:00 am – 11:00 am PT
 
PRACTICUM BEGINS 
 
Tuesday, September 27, 2022
Live Classroom Call with Katherine - Introductory Session
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT
 
Friday, September 30, 2022
Optional Group Coaching Calls with Mentor Coaches
10:00 am – 11:00 am PT
 
Tuesday, October 4, 2022
Live Classroom Call with Katherine - Session One
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT
   
Friday, October 7, 2022
Optional Group Coaching Calls with Mentor Coaches
10:00 am – 11:00 am PT
 
Tuesday, October 11, 2022
Live Classroom Call with Katherine - Session Two
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT
  
Friday, October 14, 2022
Optional Group Coaching Calls with Mentor Coaches
10:00 am – 11:00 am PT
 
Tuesday, October 18, 2022
Live Classroom Call with Katherine - Session Three
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT
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Friday, October 21, 2022
Optional Group Coaching Calls with Mentor Coaches
10:00 am – 11:00 am PT
 
Tuesday, October 25, 2022
Live Classroom Call with Katherine - Session Four
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT
 
Friday, October 28, 2022
Optional Group Coaching Calls with Mentor Coaches
10:00 am – 11:00 am PT
 
Tuesday, November 1, 2022
Live Classroom Call with Katherine - Session Five
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT
  
Friday, November 4, 2022
Optional Group Coaching Calls with Mentor Coaches
10:00 am – 11:00 am PT
 
Monday, November 8, 2022
Live Classroom Call with Katherine - Session Six
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT
   
Friday, November 11, 2022
Optional Group Coaching Calls with Mentor Coaches
10:00 am – 11:00 am PT
 
Tuesday, November 15, 2022
Live Classroom Call with Katherine - Session Seven
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT
 
Friday,  November 18, 2022
Optional Group Coaching Calls with Mentor Coaches
10:00 am – 11:00 am PT
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NO CLASS THE WEEK OF NOVEMBER 21
 
Tuesday, November 29, 2022
Live Classroom Call with Katherine - Harvesting Practicum  
Learning & Exam Prep
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT
 *NOTE: Exam is released after class Tuesday Nov. 29, 2022
 
Friday, December 2, 2022
Optional Group Coaching Calls with Mentor Coaches
10:00 am – 11:00 am PT
 
Tuesday, December 6, 2022
Live Classroom Call with Katherine - Attachment Theory as it Relates 
to the CITO Model
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT
 
Friday, December 9, 2022
Optional Group Coaching Calls with Mentor Coaches
10:00 am – 11:00 am PT
 
Tuesday, December 13, 2022
Live Classroom Call with Katherine -  Coach Certification Require-
ments and IP Agreement 
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT
 *NOTE: Exam submission closes at midnight PST Dec. 13, 2022
 
Friday, December 16, 2022
Optional Group Coaching Calls with Mentor Coaches
10:00 am – 11:00 am PT
*Coaches finish grading exams by Thursday December 22, 2022.
 
NO CLASS DURING THE LAST 2 WEEKS OF THE CALENDAR YEAR
 
Thursday, January 5, 2023
Live Classroom Call with Katherine - Exam Review
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT
*Please note the change in day for this classroom.
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Friday, January 6, 2023
Optional Group Coaching Calls with Mentor Coaches
10:00 am – 11:00 am PT
 
Tuesday, January 10, 2023
Live Classroom Call with Katherine - Creating a Calling in “The One” 
Presentation & Workshop
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT
  
Friday, January 13, 2023
Optional Group Coaching Calls with Mentor Coaches
10:00 am – 11:00 am PT
 
Tuesday, January 17, 2023
Live Classroom Call with Katherine - Setting Up Your Coaching Prac-
tice: Business Structures 101
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT
 
 Friday, January 20, 2023
Optional Group Coaching Calls with Mentor Coaches
10:00 am – 11:00 am PT
 
Tuesday, January 24, 2023
Live Classroom Call with Katherine - Marketing Part One
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT
 
Friday, January 27, 2023
Optional Group Coaching Calls with Mentor Coaches
10:00 am – 11:00 am PT
 
Tuesday, January 31, 2023
Live Classroom Call with Katherine - Marketing Part Two
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT
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Friday, February 3, 2023
Optional Group Coaching Calls with Mentor Coaches
10:00 am – 11:00 am PT 

Tuesday, February 7, 2023
Finale with Katherine
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm PT


